High Honor Roll

Last Name
Alcott
Amato
Bradley
Brown
Calabrese
Cantuna
Clayton
Compito
Conley
Demitchik
Drozd
Forman
Hahn

Hart
lorlano
LaBianca
Lamberto
Lesniewski
Lombardo
Marroquin
Mokrzecki
Niechwiadowicz
Oexmann
Onyegbosi
Pereira
Slavich
Swinton
Velasco
Wolfe

First Name
Addison
Rose
Shannon
Kendra
Adyson
Daniella
Leilana
Damon
Aiden
Zachary
Trent
Joseph
Elizabeth
Alison
Dylan
Lucia
Kindyln
Lena
Jayden
Sophie
Nicolas
Ava
Amber
Chinwendu
Emily
Angelina
Ayva
Allison
Wyatt

Grade
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06



Agban
Alpaslan
Antoniello
Borowski
Brown
Calabrese
Carter
Chau
Ciccarelli
Delpome
DiMeola
Fuentes
Forman
Glenn
Gregory
Hampton
Hassell
Keith
Kosarin
Lanado
Limeberger
Lowndes
Mastauskas
Mirao

Ngo
Nudelman
Pellicane
Perveeva
Rivera
Rodriguez
Rousseau
Rowe
Sadowsky
Tice
Uhteg
Wolfe
Zimmerman

Marly
Taha
Rocco
Natalia
McKenna
Daniel
Karina
Madeleine
Jack
Anthony
Angelina
Jaiden
Lorelei
Alyssa
Christopher
Thomas
Deyton
Christopher
Bianca
Audrey
Autumn
Amelia
Jonas
Jayden
Olivia
Elizabeth
Caydence
Ariana
Sariya
Kaitlyn
Kayla
James
Samantha
Julia
Emma
Josephine
Megan

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07



Alonso Lopez
Alwan
Angrisani
Colmerauer
Donnelly
Drew
Feraria
Gonnella
Grueiro
Gupta
Holloway
JeanPhilippe
Jones
Kociyan
Koslowski
Lamberto
Lohman
Lohman
Loiodice
Matviychuk
Nieratko
Onyegbosi
Orecchio
Palmeri
Panariello
Park
Preston
Purdon
Ramirez
Reynolds
Scher

Schumacher-Copelton

Stewart
Stillwell
Strodel
Sukhoviy
Tomczak
Vitanov
Williams
Witham

Guadalupe
Sawsan
Luke
Lillian
Madison
Finley
Kaylee
Gianna
William
Aditi
Payton
Franceska
Parker
Kirra
Joseph
Nixon
Danica
Peyton
Henry
Valeriya
Hunter
Chinemerem
Joseph
Gianna
Raymond
Jayden
Isabella
Soren
Andrew
Thomas
Noelle
Chloe
Kiy-da
Madyson
Steven
Michael
Thomas
Angelina
Patrick
Emily

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08



Honor Roll

Last Name
Alpaslan
Alvarado
Ayala

Cairns
Canada
Caruana
Casey

Clark
Cromwell

De Oliviera Souza
Diaz Mosso
Epperly
Gonzalez
Gorski
Gromadzki
Havemann-Fordyce
Keith

Killion

Loiodice
Maiorino
Mariano
Martinez Morales
Mero

Norton
O'Prandy
Orne

Ramirez
Reagan
Rocha Jimenez
Romero-Flores
Rosato

Ruiz Campos
Saurez Solis
Sequi

Serrano
Serrano

Smith

Smith

Stevens
Togans
Varricchio
Vedutis

Velez

Whyte

Wray

First Name
Asya
Isabella
William
Kaitlyn
Isabella
Cali
McKenzi
Ryan
Aubree
Enzo
Raymond
Chase
Bryan
Amelia
Anthony
McKayla
Anthony
Allison
Olivia
Vincent
Benjamin
Christopher
Alexandra
Donovan
Megan
Lydia
Isabella
John
Luciana
Alexis
Phillip
Sandi
Jose
Emily
Ashley
Vincent
Blake
Harrison
Shaylin
Brandon
Brendan
Taylor
Monae
Giovanni
Chad

Grade
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06



Yasovsky
Zolla
Adamo
Adebayo
Akinboboye
Alwani
Bakos
Bennett
Birzis
D'Ambola
Dosil
Fatovic
Filippone
Fuentes
Galeana
Goodman
Howard
Howells
Ikan

Kelly

Knuth
Lanado
Lexa
Limeberger
Loza-Gonzalez
Mackerer
Marshall
McRae
Merceus
Mitchell
Murcia Vasquez
Nguyen
Ortega
Perez

Price
Ramos
Rivera Campos
Rose
Schultz
Severino
Tabora
Torres

Valladares Estrada

Vashey
Volk
Wall
Zacios

Carter
Vincent
Mia Rose
Ridwanullah
Emmanuel
Zayden
Nora
Isabella
Elena
Dominick
Danielle
Charlotte
Anthony
Dominick
Jennifer
John
Breeze
Peyton
Amaya
Aubrey
Kellen
Sofia
Olivia
Brooke
Alexander
Kevin
Rodney
Rhea
Dominquee
Abigail
Wendy
lan

Uriel
Ghislane
Paige
Maia
Juan
Kellen
Megan
Miranda
Bryan
Liam

Ela

Rylie
Margaret
Ashley
Adrian

06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07



Artymenko
Assuntino
Becerra Sanchez
Bletcher
Boyle
Carlin
Casey
Concord
DaSilva
Dunn
Elegbe

Fell
Frangella
Go

Heir
Hittinger
Hochron
Kane

Khan
Komitski
Kowkabany
Maldonado
Marcinkeviciute
Mazzella
Midili
Mikhail
Mlodgenski
Moy
Ostrovskyi
Pazinko
Pizzo
Ramirez-Flores
Rodriguez
Romito
Saitta
Smith
Soytoprak
Stab
Stoddard
White

Zolla
Zukas

Katherine
Alexis
Stiven
Jayla
Jake
Nicholas
Raelyn
Holden
Nicholas
Jack
Kanyinsola
Madison
Olivia
Tyler
Valerie
Joseph
Erin

Mia
Ayesha
Grace
Lily

Ana
Luka
John
Ethan
lan
Donovan
Ayden
Maksym-Mykhailo
Finley
Lucas
Jay-Z
Ava
Alana
Amanda
Shawn
Devin
Deven
Maggie
Khloe
Dominic
Gabija

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08



